TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL RODEO ASSOCIATION

722 Southview Circle Center, Texas 75935

Permission to Use Photograph or Video Images, Release and Indemnity Agreement

Member's Name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
To Whom It May Concern:	
Association, it agents, employees, officers, members Rodeo Association), to make copies and assume owner that are obtained in connection with our child's part activities. We/I authorize the Texas High School Rod and/or electronically. We/I agree that the Texas High School Rod that are taken of the above-identified member for illustration, advertising, and Web content. The unelectronically or as Web content by any third party not be the responsibility of the Texas High School Rod We/I hereby RELEASE, DISCHARGE AND Association, its agents, employees, officers, members all claims and liability arising out of strict liability of causes the above referenced member injury, damage severally, covenant to hold releasees harmless and the releasees may incur arising out of the use of the mineral content of the several se	D COVENANT NOT TO SUE the Texas High School Rodeo or licensees (hereinafter called the "releasees") from any and or ordinary negligence of releasees or any other party which ges or property damage. We/I the undersigned, jointly and to indemnify releasees from any claim, judgment or expense nor child's photographic or electronic image of minor child's sol Rodeo Association. WE HAVE READ THIS DOCUMENT, IMS:
Printed Name:	
Signature	Date:
Printed Name:	Title: MOTHER/LEGAL GUARDIAN
STATE OF §	
COUNTY OF §	
This instrument was acknowledged before	me on the day of, 20 by
	_&
(Seal)	Notary Public Signature NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Texas
	My Commission Expires:

PLEASE UPLOAD TO YOUR MEMBER PROFILE!!!